
3° TROFEO CITTA' DI ALBENGA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

MAN 29.43

Serie 1
1 4 COGNI Elena Maria 1994 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 29.81
2 5 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 30.36
3 7 LANTERI Sofia 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 31.42
4 3 COSTA Carla 1994 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 31.65
5 8 ORVIETO Alice 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 31.85
6 2 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 32.01
7 1 ONGARO Martina 1995 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 33.12
8 6 FAVERO Federica 1996 ITA Rane Rosse Aqvasport 34.10

    Pubblicata: 12/03/2011 ore 11:39

Serie 2
1 3 BORGOGNONE Anna 1996 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 32.56
2 5 SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 32.63
3 2 BARALE Giulia 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 32.70
4 4 COCCHINI Susanna 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.88
5 6 CALVANO Sofia 1997 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 33.51
6 7 TINELLI Carolina 1995 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 34.01
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Serie 3
1 5 NICOLINI Ambra 1992 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 31.91
2 4 GIOBBIO Anna 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 33.93
3 3 BUSSONE Giorgia 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 37.40

NON CLASSIFICATI

6 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd NP
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50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
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Riepilogo

MAN 29.43

1 COGNI Elena Maria 1994 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 29.81
2 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 30.36
3 LANTERI Sofia 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 31.42
4 COSTA Carla 1994 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 31.65
5 ORVIETO Alice 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 31.85
6 NICOLINI Ambra 1992 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 31.91
7 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 32.01
8 BORGOGNONE Anna 1996 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 32.56
9 SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 32.63

10 BARALE Giulia 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 32.70
11 COCCHINI Susanna 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.88
12 ONGARO Martina 1995 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 33.12
13 CALVANO Sofia 1997 ITA Cuneo Nuoto 33.51
14 GIOBBIO Anna 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 33.93
15 TINELLI Carolina 1995 ITA Can. Vittorino da Feltre 34.01
16 FAVERO Federica 1996 ITA Rane Rosse Aqvasport 34.10
17 BUSSONE Giorgia 1997 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 37.40

NON CLASSIFICATI

CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd NP
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